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	Забеги: 29.06.2014  11.00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Финал: 29.06.2014  12.25

	Место
	Ф.И. участника
	Дата рождения
	Заявл разряд
	Территория
	Организация
	Забеги
	V
ветра
	Финал
	V
ветра
	Выполн. разряд
	Очки
	Ф.И.О. тренера

	1
	Морозов Валентин
	17.04.88
	МС
	Приморский
	ДВФУ
	21,63
	+0,7
	21,30
	+1,3
	МС
	30
	Ерченко Е.П.

	2
	Половинкин Максим
	21.06.90
	МС
	Пензенская
	ПГУ
	21,97
	+1,9
	21,44
	+1,3
	КМС
	25
	Дмитриев, Невокшанов Б.В.

	3
	Штыркин Евгений
	07.06.90
	МС
	Ульяновская
	УГПУ им.Ульянова
	21,77
	+1,0
	21,46
	+1,3
	КМС
	20
	Анисимова Е.А., Лаврентьев В.А.

	4
	Латышев Сергей
	15.12.91
	МС
	Пензенская
	ПГУ
	21,82
	+1,0
	21,56
	+1,3
	КМС
	18
	Краснов Р.Б.

	5
	Столов Иван
	31.12.93
	КМС
	Москва
	РГУФКСМиТ
	21,98
	+1,1
	21,73
	+1,3
	КМС
	16
	Столов В.И.

	6
	Федотов Артем
	12.11.91
	МС
	Ульяновская
	УГПУ им.Ульянова
	22,00
	+1,1
	22,00
	+1,3
	КМС
	14
	Краснобаев А.А., Ильина С.Н.

	7
	Кашефразов Радель
	06.04.91
	МСМК
	Татарстан
	КФУ
	22,20
	+1,9
	22,07
	+1,3
	КМС
	12
	Барышников А.С.

	8
	Несинов Даниил
	12.09.93
	КМС
	Краснодарский
	КубГУ
	22,30
	+1,0
	22,74
	+1,3
	1
	10
	Мартынов Е.В., Дмитриенко В.М.

	9
	Желобаев Сергей
	21.09.91
	МС
	Пензенская
	ПГУ
	22,44
	+0,7
	
	
	1
	8
	Родионова А.И.

	10
	Иваненко Владислав
	02.05.95
	КМС
	Москва
	МПГУ
	22,46
	+1,0
	
	
	1
	6
	Ревун Е.Н.

	11
	Важов Артем
	16.02.91
	МСМК
	Самарская
	СГТУ
	22,64
	+1,1
	
	
	1
	5
	Сагайдак Л.В., Дмитриев В.М.

	12
	Виноградов Игорь
	12.11.90
	КМС
	Москва
	РГУФКСМиТ
	22,75
	+1,1
	
	
	1
	4
	Трефилов В.А.

	13
	Краев Алексей
	12.02.93
	КМС
	Ивановская
	ИГЭУ
	22,76
	+0,7
	
	
	1
	3
	Чахунов Е.И.

	14
	Кулуев Алмаз
	25.12.91
	КМС
	Самарская
	СГТУ
	22,82
	+0,7
	
	
	1
	2
	Цомкало С.А., Рыбакина Н.Б.

	15
	Лиханов Евгений
	10.01.95
	МС
	Москва
	РГУФКСМиТ
	22,87
	+1,1
	
	
	1
	1
	Лободин Л.А.

	16
	Чернов Александр
	28.02.90
	КМС
	Челябинская
	УралГУФК
	22,91
	-0,1
	
	
	1
	1
	Береглазов В.Н.

	17
	Степанов Даниил
	06.12.90
	КМС
	Ленинградская
	ЛГУ им.Пушкина
	22,93
	+1,9
	
	
	1
	1
	Жубряков Г.Н.

	18
	Ильин Дмитрий
	15.05.94
	КМС
	Татарстан
	КФУ
	22,95
	-0,1
	
	
	1
	1
	Шаманаев Б.Н.

	19
	Зенин Никита
	22.03.94
	КМС
	Омская
	СибГУФК
	22,98
	+1,0
	
	
	1
	1
	Хмелев А.Е.

	20
	Сергеев Денис
	11.02.94
	КМС
	Ивановская
	ИГЭУ
	23,01
	+1,0
	
	
	1
	1
	Чахунов Е.И.

	20
	Суворов Дмитрий
	07.05.95
	КМС
	Ленинградская
	ЛГУ им.Пушкина
	23,01
	+1,9
	
	
	1
	1
	Шекин Д.А.

	22
	Грибинюк Роман
	04.01.92
	КМС
	Приморский
	ДВФУ
	23,05
	+1,0
	
	
	1
	1
	Кузина Т.Н., Студенчиков В.С.

	23
	Парфианович Евдоким
	28.06.94
	КМС
	Смоленская
	СГАФКСТ
	23,10
	-0,1
	
	
	1
	1
	Арсенов Д.В.

	24
	Лыткин Алексей
	17.11.91
	КМС
	Ивановская
	ИГЭУ
	23,24
	+1,9
	
	
	1
	1
	Магницкий М.В.

	25
	Джураев Александр
	30.09.93
	КМС
	Волгоградская
	ВГАФК
	23,27
	+0,7
	
	
	2
	1
	Камчатников А.Г., Мехоношин М.Л.

	26
	Скорняков Станислав
	26.05.93
	КМС
	Челябинская
	УралГУФК
	23,39
	-0,1
	
	
	2
	1
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Береглазова В.Н.

	27
	Терешенков Дмитрий
	10.02.93
	КМС
	Смоленская
	СГАФКСТ
	23,52
	-0,1
	
	
	2
	1
	Федоров Л.Л.

	28
	Сербин Александр
	02.08.91
	МС
	Приморский
	ДВФУ
	23,62
	+1,9
	
	
	2
	1
	Иваровский А.Н.

	29
	Дубинин Егор
	02.12.94
	1
	Смоленская
	СГАФКСТ
	23,76
	+1,1
	
	
	2
	1
	Свирин А.Н.

	30
	Богданов Евгений
	03.03.92
	КМС
	Волгоградская
	ВГАФК
	24,02
	+1,1
	
	
	2
	1
	Юдин А.С.

	
	Григорьев Владимир
	20.02.92
	КМС
	Самарская
	СГТУ
	снят врачом
	
	
	
	
	
	Косягин Ю.Д.



